
Lighting Design Credits

Winter Wonderettes
Yeah, Yeah, Yeah!
The Drowsy Chaperone
Tootsie
A Midsummer Night’s Dream
Freakshow
9 to 5
Something Rotten
Barnum
Oz (World Premier)
Morning After Grace
Ragtime
Escape to Margaritaville
Barefoot in the Park
Gypsy! (Starring Jodi Benson)
Spamalot
9 to 5
Sister Act
Camelot
The Agitators
The Buddy Holly Story
Elf The Musical
White Christmas
All Things Equal (World Premier)
Evita
West Side Story
Dutchman
Camelot
Cabaret
Sweet Charity
Kinky Boots
I Love to Eat
Ring of Fire
Let It Snow!
A Christmas Story
The Night Before
Nunsense A-Men!
The Full Monty
Once
Godspell
Maytag Virgin
Mamma Mia
Disenchanted
John McDaniel Cabaret Series
Love Letters
The Marvelous Wonderettes
Higher
The Last Five Years
Sunset Boulevard
Marie and Rosetta
Ain’t Misbehavin’
The Turn of the Screw
Urinetown the Musical
West Side Story
Buyer & Cellar
Avenue Q
Crumbs from the Table of Joy
Anything Goes

Dann Dunn
Kurt Terrio
Cory Boyas

Josh Buscher
Dann Dunn

Mark Brymer
Beki Baker
Rick Kerby

Jason Tucker
Eric Davis

Kristen Coury
Erica Sutherlin

Josh Buscher
Peter Amster
DJ Salisbury

Shane DeLancey
Amy Fee

Jason Tucker
Jeffrey Binder

Kristin Clippard
Christopher Wren

Micah-Shane Brewer
Jason Tucker
Laley Lippard
Jason Tucker

Daniel Kutner
Erica Sutherlin
Amy McCleary

Max Quinlan
James Grenelle

Josh Buscher
Lee Anne Matthews

Christopher Wren
Jared Walker

Charity Terrio
Matthew McGee

Susan Demers
Jason Sofge

Jason Tucker
Maria Gerakios
Jeffrey Binder

Tyler McKenzie
James Grenelle

Kristen Coury
Kristen Coury

Sarah Ledtke McCann
Kristen Coury
Derek Baxter

James Grenelle
Lydia Fort

James Grenelle
Timothy Saunders

Jason Tucker
Rick Kerby

Timothy Saunders
Derek Baxter

Jaqueline Thompson
Dewayne Barrett

Gulfshore Playhouse
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Manatee Performing Arts Center
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse
Six Flags Over Texas
Nashville Repertory Theatre
Manatee Performing Arts Center
Eight O’Clock Theatre
freeFall Theatre Company
Gulfshore Playhouse
American Stage in the Park
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse
Gulf Coast Symphony
City Springs Theatre Company
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse
freeFall Theatre Company
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Nashville Repertory Theatre
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Bay Street Theater/freeFall Theatre
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
City Springs Theatre Company
American Stage Theatre Company
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Gulf Coast Symphony
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
freeFall Theatre Company
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Circus Arts Conservatory
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
freeFall Theatre Company
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse
Gulfshore Playhouse
Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
freeFall Theatre Company
Eight O’Clock Theatre
freeFall Theatre Company
Nashville Repertory Theatre
Manatee Performing Arts Center
freeFall Theatre Company
Eight O’Clock Theatre
freeFall Theatre Company
Eight O’Clock Theatre

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

www.daltonhamiltonlightingdesign.com
727-420-7145

dalton@daltonhamiltonlightingdesign.com
@dhlightingdesign
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Lighting Design Credits - Continued

Elf The Musical
The Hunchback of Notre Dame
Spring Awakening
Death of a Salesman
Kiss Me Kate 
Spamalot
Evita
Company 
The Addams Family
A Christmas Carol
August: Osage County
Hair
Lost at Sea
Red
The Producers
Fiddler on the Roof
The Full Monty
The Drowsy Chaperone
Bye Bye Birdie

Kyle Lacertosa
James Grenelle

Jason Tucker
Joe Minutillo 

Will Pomerantz
Domenic Bisesti
James Grenelle

Rocco Morobito 
James Grenelle

Jason Tucker
Christopher Rutherford
Michael Newton-Brown

Jason Tucker
Ryan James Monroe

Rocco Morobito
Jason Tucker

Michael Newton-Brown
James Grenelle

Jason Tucker

Manatee Performing Arts Center
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Bay Street Theater
Bay Street Theater
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre 
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Show Palace Dinner Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
The Studio @620
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Francis Wilson Playhouse
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre
Eight O’Clock Theatre

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017 
2017
2017
2015 
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011

Associate & Assistant Lighting Design Credits

Scrooge No More!
Monster Stomp
Sweeney Todd
The Hunchback of Notre Dame
Tarzan
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
Sweet Charity
The Twenty-Sided Tavern
Evita
Anything Goes
Ragtime
Mary Poppins
Wonderland
Mary Poppins
A Chorus Line
Young Frankenstein
The Sound of Music
Into The Woods
Rogers The Musical - Hawkeye
Celtic Fyre
Mamma Mia
A Gentleman’s Guide to Love... 
The Prince of Egypt (West End)
Holiday Inn
Deck The Halls
Murder on the Orient Express
Hairspray
Billy Elliot 
Mamma Mia
South Pacific 
Elf The Musical
42nd Street
Evita
Cabaret Nat’l Tour
Night Beats Revamped
Hairspray
Spamalot
All the Way
‘Twas That Night

Ken Billington
Ken Billington

Mike Wood
Nick Van Houten

Paul Black
Rob Siler

Cory Pattak
Mike Wood

Mike Billings
Mike Wood

Mike Billings
Paul Black

Jason Kantrowitz
Mike Wood

Abby May
Richard Latta

Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

Ken Billington
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

Mike Billings
Mike Wood

Ken Billington
Richard Latta

Mike Wood
Mike Wood 
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

Mike Billings
Peggy Eisenhauer/Mike Baldassari

Ken Billington
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

David Weiner
Ken Billington

Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Opera Tampa (Straz Center)
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Maltz Jupiter Theatre
Broadway Playhouse, Chicago
Bucks County Playhouse
City Springs Theatre Company
Bay Street Theater
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Nashville Repertory Theatre
City Springs Theatre Company
Ogunquit Playhouse
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
Marvel Studios - Disney+
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
Dreamworks Theatricals
City Springs Theatre Company
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Ogunquit Playhouse
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company 
American Stage Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
Bay Street Theater
Apex Touring
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
American Stage Theatre Company
American Stage Theatre Company
Asolo Repertory Theatre
Busch Gardens Williamsburg

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021-22
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019 
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015-22



Education

Bachelor of Fine Arts - Lighting Design, University of Florida, 2013-2017

Lighting Programmer Credits (Eos Family Consoles)

The Hunchback of Notre Dame
Tarzan
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
Sweet Charity
The Twenty-Sided Tavern
In The Heights
American Theatre Wing Gala
Mary Poppins
Wonderland
Mary Poppins
The Sound of Music
Into The Woods
Rogers The Musical - Hawkeye
Hip Hop Nutcracker (US Tour) 
Choir of Man
Deloitte Annual Conference
Billy Elliot
Mamma Mia
The Pearl Fishers
South Pacific
Elf The Musical
42nd Street
Evita
The Rachael Ray Show
Night Beats Revamped
As You Like It
Intimate Apparel
The Man in the Ceiling
Hairspray
My Fair Lady
The Last Night of Ballyhoo
The Forgotten Woman
Mamma Mia
A Gentleman’s Guide...
Holiday Inn
Deck The Halls
Hairspray

Nick Van Houten
Paul Black
Rob Siler

Cory Pattak
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

Natasha Katz
Paul Black

Jason Kantrowitz
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

Brandon Stirling Baker 
Chad Lefebvre

Gary Musick Productions
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood
Mike Wood

Mike Billings
Mitchell Bogard

Ken Billington
Mike Baldassari

Mike Billings
Howell Binkley

Mike Wood
Howell Binkley

Mike Billings
David Lander

Mike Wood
Mike Wood 
Mike Wood

Ken Billington
Mike Wood

Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Maltz Jupiter Theatre
Broadway Playhouse, Chicago
City Springs Theatre Company
Cipriani’s 42nd Street
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Tuacahn Center for the Arts
Nashville Repertory Theatre
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
Marvel Studios - Disney+
Maximum Entertainment 
Playhouse Square, Cleveland, OH
Diplomat Resort, Miami, FL
City Springs Theatre Company
American Stage Theatre Company
Opera Tampa (Straz Center)
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company
Bay Street Theater
Food Network
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
Bay Street Theater
Bay Street Theater
Bay Street Theater
American Stage Theatre Company
Bay Street Theater
Bay Street Theater
Bay Street Theater
City Springs Theatre Company
City Springs Theatre Company 
City Springs Theatre Company
Busch Gardens Williamsburg
City Springs Theatre Company

2023
2023
2023
2023 
2022
2022
2022
2022 
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021 
2021
2019 
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019


