Dalton Hamilton



727-420-7145 www.daltonhamiltonlightingdesign.com dalton@daltonhamiltonlightingdesign.com @dhlightingdesign United Scenic Artists, IATSE Local USA-829

Lighting Design Credits

2023	Winter Wonderettes
2023	Yeah, Yeah, Yeah!
2023	The Drowsy Chaperone
2023	Tootsie
2023	A Midsummer Night's Dream
2023	Freakshow
2023	9 to 5
2023	Something Rotten
2023	Barnum
2023	Oz (World Premier)
2023	Morning After Grace
2023	Ragtime
2023	Escape to Margaritaville
2023	Barefoot in the Park
2023	Gypsy! (Starring Jodi Benson)
2023	Spamalot
2023	9 to 5
2023	Sister Act
2023	Camelot
2023	The Agitators
2023	The Buddy Holly Story
2022	Elf The Musical
2022	White Christmas
2022	All Things Equal (World Premier)
2022	Evita
2022	West Side Story
2022	Dutchman
2022	Camelot
2022	Cabaret
2022	Sweet Charity
2022	Kinky Boots
2022	<i>I Love to Eat</i>
2022	Ring of Fire
2021	Let It Snow!
2021	A Christmas Story
2021	The Night Before
2021	Nunsense A-Men!
2021	The Full Monty
2021	Once
2021	Godspell
2021	Maytag Virgin
2021	Mamma Mia
2021	Disenchanted
2021	John McDaniel Cabaret Series
2021	Love Letters
2021	The Marvelous Wonderettes
2020	Higher
2020	The Last Five Years
	Sunset Boulevard
2020	
2020	Marie and Rosetta
2020	Ain't Misbehavin'
2019	The Turn of the Screw
2019	Urinetown the Musical
2019	West Side Story
2019	Buyer & Cellar
2019	Avenue Q
2019	Crumbs from the Table of Joy
2019	Anything Goes

Gulfshore Plavhouse Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Manatee Performing Arts Center Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre **Gulfshore** Playhouse Six Flags Over Texas Nashville Repertory Theatre Manatee Performing Arts Center Eight O'Clock Theatre freeFall Theatre Company **Gulfshore** Playhouse American Stage in the Park Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre **Gulfshore** Playhouse Gulf Coast Symphony **City Springs Theatre Company Eight O'Clock Theatre** Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre **Gulfshore** Playhouse freeFall Theatre Company Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Nashville Repertory Theatre Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Bay Street Theater/freeFall Theatre Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre City Springs Theatre Company American Stage Theatre Company Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Gulf Coast Symphony Eight O'Clock Theatre Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre freeFall Theatre Company Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Circus Arts Conservatory Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre freeFall Theatre Company Eight O'Clock Theatre Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Eight O'Clock Theatre **Eight O'Clock Theatre Gulfshore** Playhouse Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Eight O'Clock Theatre **Gulfshore** Playhouse **Gulfshore** Playhouse Suncoast Broadway Dinner Theatre Gulfshore Playhouse Eight O'Clock Theatre Eight O'Clock Theatre freeFall Theatre Company Eight O'Clock Theatre freeFall Theatre Company Nashville Repertory Theatre Manatee Performing Arts Center freeFall Theatre Company Eight O'Clock Theatre freeFall Theatre Company Eight O'Clock Theatre

Dann Dunn Kurt Terrio Cory Boyas Josh Buscher Dann Dunn Mark Brymer Beki Baker Rick Kerby Jason Tucker Eric Davis Kristen Coury Erica Sutherlin Josh Buscher Peter Amster DJ Salisbury Shane DeLancey Amy Fee Jason Tucker Jeffrey Binder Kristin Clippard Christopher Wren Micah-Shane Brewer Jason Tucker Lalev Lippard Jason Tucker Daniel Kutner Erica Sutherlin Amy McCleary Max Quinlan James Grenelle Josh Buscher Lee Anne Matthews Christopher Wren Jared Walker Charity Terrio Matthew McGee Susan Demers Jason Sofge Jason Tucker Maria Gerakios Jeffrey Binder Tvler McKenzie James Grenelle Kristen Coury Kristen Courv Sarah Ledtke McCann Kristen Coury Derek Baxter James Grenelle Lydia Fort James Grenelle **Timothy Saunders** Jason Tucker Rick Kerby **Timothy Saunders** Derek Baxter Jaqueline Thompson **Dewayne Barrett**

Lighting Design Credits - Continued

2018 2018 2017 2017 2017 2017 2015 2015 2015 2014 2014 2014 2014 2013 2013 2013 2013 2012 2012 2012 2011 2011	Elf The Musical The Hunchback of Notre Dame Spring Awakening Death of a Salesman Kiss Me Kate Spamalot Evita Company The Addams Family A Christmas Carol August: Osage County Hair Lost at Sea Red The Producers Fiddler on the Roof The Full Monty The Drowsy Chaperone Bye Bye Birdie	Manatee Performing Arts Center Eight O'Clock Theatre Eight O'Clock Theatre Bay Street Theater Bay Street Theater Eight O'Clock Theatre Eight O'Clock Theatre The Studio @620 Eight O'Clock Theatre Francis Wilson Playhouse Eight O'Clock Theatre Eight O'Clock Theatre	Kyle Lacertosa James Grenelle Jason Tucker Joe Minutillo Will Pomerantz Domenic Bisesti James Grenelle Rocco Morobito James Grenelle Jason Tucker Christopher Rutherford Michael Newton-Brown Jason Tucker Ryan James Monroe Rocco Morobito Jason Tucker Michael Newton-Brown James Grenelle Jason Tucker
2011	Bye Bye Birdie	Eight O'Clock Theatre	Jason lucker

Associate & Assistant Lighting Design Credits

2023	Scrooge No More!	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Ken Billington
2023	Monster Stomp	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Ken Billington
2023	Sweeney Todd	Opera Tampa (Straz Center)	Mike Wood
2023	The Hunchback of Notre Dame	Tuacahn Center for the Arts	Nick Van Houten
2023	Tarzan	Tuacahn Center for the Arts	Paul Black
2023	Charlie and the Chocolate Factory	Tuacahn Center for the Arts	Rob Siler
2023	Sweet Charity	Maltz Jupiter Theatre	Cory Pattak
2022	The Twenty-Sided Tavern	Broadway Playhouse, Chicago	Mike Wood
2022	Evita	Bucks County Playhouse	Mike Billings
2022	Anything Goes	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2022	Ragtime	Bay Street Theater	Mike Billings
2022	Mary Poppins	Tuacahn Center for the Arts	Paul Black
2022	Wonderland	Tuacahn Center for the Arts	Jason Kantrowitz
2022	Mary Poppins	Nashville Repertory Theatre	Mike Wood
2022	A Chorus Line	City Springs Theatre Company	Abby May
2021	Young Frankenstein	Ogunquit Playhouse	Richard Latta
2021	The Sound of Music	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2021	Into The Woods	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2021	Rogers The Musical - Hawkeye	Marvel Studios - Disney+	Mike Wood
2021-22	Celtic Fyre	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Ken Billington
2021	Mamma Mia	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2020	A Gentleman's Guide to Love	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2020	The Prince of Egypt (West End)	Dreamworks Theatricals	Mike Billings
2019	Holiday Inn	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2019	Deck The Halls	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Ken Billington
2019	Murder on the Orient Express	Ogunquit Playhouse	Richard Latta
2019	Hairspray	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2019	Billy Elliot	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2019	Mamma Mia	American Stage Theatre Compar	ny Mike Wood
2019	South Pacific	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2018	Elf The Musical	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2018	42nd Street	City Springs Theatre Company	Mike Wood
2018	Evita	Bay Street Theater	Mike Billings
2018	Cabaret Nat'l Tour	Apex Touring Pe	eggy Eisenhauer/Mike Baldassari
2017	Night Beats Revamped	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Ken Billington
2017	Hairspray	American Stage Theatre Compar	ny Mike Wood
2016	Spamalot	American Stage Theatre Compar	ny Mike Wood
2016	All the Way	Asolo Repertory Theatre	David Weiner
2015-22	'Twas That Night	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Ken Billington

Lighting Programmer Credits (Eos Family Consoles)

2021 <i>Choir of Man</i> Playhouse Square, Cleveland, OH	Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Wood Brandon Stirling Baker Chad Lefebvre Gary Musick Productions Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Billings Mitchell Bogard Ken Billingsn Mike Baldassari Mike Billings Howell Binkley Mike Wood Howell Binkley Mike Billings David Lander Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Wood Mike Wood Ken Billington Mike Wood
--	--

Education

Bachelor of Fine Arts - Lighting Design, University of Florida, 2013-2017